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SN U ROLL NO. Col 

Roll 

No 

Name Father's  Name Mother Name Date of 

Birth 

Category Class passed Mark's in 

Graduation 

/Post 

Graduation 

Percentage Admission 

Through 

Marks

/Rank 

Date of 

admission  

Allotment 

Letter 

Subject 

Combination 

1 11672453711 1801 Prabhjot  

Kaur 

Dhanjit Singh Kuldeep Kaur 25-11-

1992 

Gen B.Sc. (Eco) 1278/2400 53% Ist 

Counselling 

97 29-08-

2024 

Eco-Eng 

2 11672453707 1803 Kawaljit Kaur Jugraj Singh Swarnjit Kaur 07-10-

1996 

Gen B.A. ( Arts) 

M.A  Pol Sci 

1495/2400 

1123/1600 

62. 29% 

70.18% 

Ist 

Counselling 

67 29-08-

2024 

Sst-Pbi 

3 11672453714 1804 Anmol Kaur Lakhwinder 

Singh 

Sukhwinder 

Kaur 

09-11-

1994 

Gen BCA 1400/2500 56.00% Ist 

Counselling 

40 30-08-

2024 

Comp-

Maths 

4 11672453705 1805 Harpreet Kaur Kuldeep 

Singh 

Ninder Kaur 09-10-

2002 

Gen B.A ( Arts) 1640/2400 68.33% II Counselling 26 07-09-

2024 

Sst-Pbi 

5 11672453715 1806 Jasman Singh 

Chouhan 

Inderjit Singh 

Chouhan 

kulvinderjit 

Prabhjot 

27-09-

1996 

Gen B.Tech 4645/6400 72.57% Direct 

Admission 

50 12-09-

2024 

Sci-Maths 

6 11672453706 1807 Komalpreet 

Kaur 

Jagtar Singh Lakhwinder 

Kaur 

21-07-

2000 

Gen B.A ( Arts) 1669/2400 69.54% Direct 

Admission 

45 12-09-

2024 

Sst-Pbi 

7 11672453712 1808 Prabhjot  

Kaur 

Palwinder 

Singh 

Jaswinder 

Kaur 

15-10-

2001 

OBC B.A 1607/2400 66.95% Direct 

Admission 

77 12-09-

2024 

Eco-Eng 

8 11672453702 1810 Manpreet 

Kaur 

Lakhbir Singh Sukhwinder 

Kaur 

26-02-

2000 

SC B.A ( Arts) 1541/2400 64.20% Direct 

Admission 

45 12-09-

2024 

Sst-Pbi 

9 11672453704 1811 Davinder 

Singh 

Swaran Singh Jasbeer Kaur 11-08-

1999 

B.C. B.A. ( Arts) 1534/2400 63.91% Direct 

Admission 

70 12-09-

2024 

Sst-Pbi 

10 11672453716 1812 Simranjit 

Kaur 

Mangal Singh Sarbjit Kaur 06-06-

1996 

Gen B.Sc (Non-

Medi)  

   M.Sc 

1445/2400 

1413/2000 

60.20% 

70.65% 

Direct 

Admission 

97 12-09-

2024 

Sci-Maths 

11 11672453717 1813 Manjot Kaur Balvir Singh Charanjit 

Kaur 

07-10-

1997 

BC B.Sc ( Non-

Medi)  

M.SC ( 
Mathematics) 

1391/2400 

1211/2000 

57.95% 

60.55% 

Direct 

Admission 

72 12-09-

2024 

Sci-Maths 

12 11672453710 1814 Armaandeep 

Kaur 

Gurvail Singh Manpreet 

Kaur 

15-10-

2000 

Gen Food Sci 

&Techn ( 

Hons) 

2486/3200 77.68% Management 

Quota 

ET 

Not 

Given 

12-09-

2024 

Sci-Pbi 



13 11672453709 1815 Sukhjeet Kaur Mohar Singh Gurmeet Kaur 11-01-

1995 

Gen B.SC ( I.T) 1380/2300 60.% Management 

Quota 

ET 

Not 

Given 

12-09-

2024 

Comp-Pbi 

14 11672453708 1816 Rajbir Kaur Balkar Singh Gurmeet Kaur 12-04-

1987 

Gen B.A ( Arts) 1342/2400 55.9% Management 

Quota 

ET 

Not 

Given 

12-09-

2024 

Sst-Pbi 

15 11672453701 1817 Rajwinder  

Kaur 

Mukhtar 

Singh 

Sarbjeet Kaur 6-4-1996 Gen B.A. 

 

1278/2400 

 

53.25% Management 

Quota 

ET 
Not 

Given 

12-9-2024 Sst-Pbi 

 


